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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jose Diaz              M21-24        1/10                            5:35     1:13:09
2     Evan Beauchamp         M30-34        1/19                   58:05    5:53     1:16:52
3     JosÃ© MANUEL Santana   M01-20         1/8                            6:00     1:18:30
4     David Dement           M25-29        1/18                 1:00:56    6:09     1:20:25
5     Jack Rager             M01-20         2/8       31:35     1:02:26    6:10     1:20:39
6     Raymond Green          M40-44        1/34                 1:02:38    6:24     1:23:44
7     Katja Blunden          F35-39        1/62       33:03     1:06:04    6:35     1:26:12
8     Molly Williams         F21-24        1/17       32:36     1:06:10    6:40     1:27:13
9     Philip Schneider       M25-29        2/18       32:36     1:06:09    6:40     1:27:18
10    Donald Amos            M35-39        1/29       33:22     1:07:01    6:44     1:28:12
11    Jennifer Perkins       F35-39        2/62       32:59     1:06:54    6:45     1:28:17
12    Maxey Hebert           F35-39        3/62       33:10     1:07:26    6:46     1:28:34
13    Jason Barker           M45-49        1/48       33:30     1:07:10    6:46     1:28:35
14    Travis Wilson          M25-29        3/18       31:16     1:07:32    6:47     1:28:43
15    Annie May              F30-34        1/46       32:48     1:07:15    6:47     1:28:51
16    Bobby Flynn            M35-39        2/29       32:53     1:07:08    6:49     1:29:09
17    Demetris McCray        M21-24        2/10                 1:08:12    6:51     1:29:36
18    James Dudley           M55-59        1/27       34:18     1:08:39    6:54     1:30:14
19    Zachary Zwick          M21-24        3/10       32:43     1:07:12    6:55     1:30:30
20    Rodrigo Dalla Verde    M45-49        2/48       33:14     1:08:30    6:55     1:30:36
21    Gavin Livingston       M01-20         3/8       34:38     1:09:48    7:01     1:31:45
22    Anna Busby             F25-29        1/25       33:40     1:10:15    7:02     1:32:07
23    Yolanda Sanchez        F35-39        4/62       34:43     1:10:16    7:03     1:32:21
24    Russell Simmons        M35-39        3/29                 1:10:52    7:10     1:33:41
25    Kristen Scruggs        F35-39        5/62       35:43     1:11:51    7:13     1:34:23
26    Mark Ortiz             M25-29        4/18       34:42     1:11:56    7:19     1:35:38
27    Austin McDonald        M25-29        5/18       34:24     1:12:10    7:23     1:36:43
28    Jerry Dean Jr          M45-49        3/48       34:53     1:13:25    7:24     1:36:46
29    Rachel Patzer          F35-39        6/62       36:23     1:13:51    7:25     1:37:05
30    Courtney Naser         F21-24        2/17       37:15     1:14:29    7:26     1:37:16
31    Travis Kelley          M35-39        4/29       35:13     1:13:40    7:26     1:37:19
32    Carl Plowden           M45-49        4/48       36:41     1:14:02    7:26     1:37:19
33    Tyler Gruber           M50-54        1/29       36:32     1:14:49    7:27     1:37:36
34    Timothy Thompson       M21-24        4/10       35:36     1:15:19    7:28     1:37:41
35    Daniel Stonaker        M50-54        2/29       36:46     1:14:20    7:29     1:37:50
36    Benjamin Phillips      M01-20         4/8       34:37     1:11:38    7:29     1:37:57
37    Marc Stanley           M45-49        5/48                 1:14:24    7:31     1:38:16
38    Karin Elliott          F45-49        1/42       36:24     1:15:01    7:31     1:38:28
39    Margeaux Harvey        F30-34        2/46       35:08     1:13:50    7:32     1:38:31
40    Douglas Nulph          M21-24        5/10       37:05     1:15:01    7:32     1:38:34
41    Shawn Dyer             M45-49        6/48       38:48     1:15:46    7:33     1:38:45
42    Addison Clowers        M30-34        2/19       36:09     1:15:33    7:34     1:38:58
43    Kelly McNair           F40-44        1/65       36:09     1:15:34    7:34     1:38:58
44    Bryan Caldwell         M50-54        3/29       36:45     1:15:26    7:34     1:39:04
45    Keith Crapps           M40-44        2/34       36:50     1:15:20    7:35     1:39:13
46    Abigail Grahek         F25-29        2/25       36:55     1:16:13    7:35     1:39:17
47    Jim Schwab             M50-54        4/29       38:37     1:16:39    7:36     1:39:26
48    David Berkowitz        M40-44        3/34       36:53     1:15:29    7:37     1:39:43
49    Angel Carranza         M45-49        7/48       38:02     1:16:16    7:38     1:39:56
50    Meggie Meyer           F30-34        3/46       37:52     1:16:20    7:39     1:40:10
51    Philip Duffie          M40-44        4/34       36:46     1:16:19    7:42     1:40:45
52    Zachary Kaskey         M35-39        5/29       35:25     1:15:58    7:43     1:40:58
53    Laura McDermott        F35-39        7/62       38:03     1:16:38    7:45     1:41:26
54    J. Rob Handley         M40-44        5/34       39:42     1:18:48    7:48     1:42:08
55    Taylor Lee             F40-44        2/65       38:27     1:18:03    7:49     1:42:22
56    Juliana Reagan         F30-34        4/46       37:55     1:18:17    7:54     1:43:18
57    Tyler Demott           M21-24        6/10       38:23     1:18:44    7:55     1:43:34
58    Kelly Cameron          F40-44        3/65       38:35     1:18:54    7:56     1:43:45
59    Mark Wood              M55-59        2/27       38:58     1:18:36    7:57     1:44:00
60    Annabel Miranda        F35-39        8/62       39:25     1:19:43    7:57     1:44:06
61    Dan Ash                M65-69        1/13       39:41     1:19:33    8:00     1:44:48
62    Nick Gaultney          M21-24        7/10       41:02     1:20:19    8:01     1:44:56
63    Eric Marksbury         M45-49        8/48       39:58     1:19:52    8:01     1:45:00
64    Christopher Altona     M25-29        6/18       39:06     1:19:50    8:03     1:45:18
65    Amanie Bussey          F40-44        4/65       40:05     1:20:28    8:03     1:45:18
66    Justin Williams        M40-44        6/34       39:41     1:20:27    8:03     1:45:20
67    Nadia Bertin           F45-49        2/42       40:15     1:21:00    8:04     1:45:34
68    Michelle Morrisey      F50-54        1/44       39:52     1:20:23    8:05     1:45:42
69    Ruffian Tyner          F40-44        5/65       40:47     1:21:03    8:07     1:46:14
70    Nicole Mattson         F35-39        9/62       39:55     1:20:49    8:08     1:46:26
71    Michael Trammell       M45-49        9/48       39:56     1:20:50    8:09     1:46:46
72    Robert Willingham      M30-34        3/19       42:12     1:22:50    8:09     1:46:46
73    Eva Merideth           F45-49        3/42       40:25     1:21:30    8:10     1:46:54
74    Fiona Clark            F35-39       10/62       40:10     1:20:34    8:11     1:47:11
75    Kith Burkingstock      M50-54        5/29       39:28     1:21:19    8:12     1:47:17
76    Mark Hope              M45-49       10/48       41:36     1:22:19    8:12     1:47:22
77    Vernon Compton         M55-59        3/27       39:50     1:21:22    8:12     1:47:22
78    Greg MacLin            M60-64        1/21       39:51     1:21:37    8:13     1:47:28
79    John Chiao             M50-54        6/29                 1:22:04    8:13     1:47:37
80    Timothy Wade           M50-54        7/29       39:35     1:20:38    8:14     1:47:44
81    Judy Alexander         F55-59        1/35       41:03     1:22:18    8:15     1:47:59
82    Matthew Chancey        M35-39        6/29       42:21     1:23:49    8:18     1:48:33
83    Michelle Hadden        F30-34        5/46       41:00     1:22:47    8:18     1:48:44
84    Shelley Brooks         F21-24        3/17       39:31     1:22:02    8:19     1:48:52
85    Jeremiah Dehner        M40-44        7/34       42:13     1:24:48    8:20     1:49:01
86    Amber Renew            F35-39       11/62       42:13     1:23:42    8:20     1:49:01
87    Erin Harkey            F35-39       12/62       40:59     1:24:10    8:20     1:49:09
88    Kristin Fields         F30-34        6/46       41:19     1:23:48    8:21     1:49:23
89    Breckin Gould          F01-20         1/5       42:47     1:24:34    8:22     1:49:24
90    David Belle Isle       M40-44        8/34       39:35     1:22:22    8:23     1:49:42
91    Logan Collins          M30-34        4/19       41:32     1:23:25    8:23     1:49:50
92    Hannah Tindall         F01-20         2/5       40:56     1:23:04    8:24     1:49:52
93    Nelson Rodriguez       M60-64        2/21       41:31     1:23:04    8:24     1:50:00
94    Ryan Caddell           M21-24        8/10       41:28     1:23:59    8:25     1:50:04
95    Jennifer Walsh         F25-29        3/25       41:22     1:23:25    8:25     1:50:06
96    Leanne Bugg            F40-44        6/65       42:47     1:24:34    8:25     1:50:08
97    Mariette De Meillon    F40-44        7/65       42:12     1:24:52    8:28     1:50:43
98    Jadyn Sethna           F01-20         3/5       40:56     1:24:18    8:28     1:50:44
99    Jack Homer             M50-54        8/29       42:42     1:25:31    8:28     1:50:45
100   Jill Thoele            F30-34        7/46       42:57     1:25:19    8:28     1:50:47
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101   Monica Mau             F40-44        8/65       40:33     1:23:46    8:28     1:50:52
102   Douglas Thompson       M50-54        9/29       41:03     1:24:04    8:29     1:51:05
103   Megan Orcutt           F30-34        8/46       41:48     1:24:45    8:30     1:51:10
104   Chris Phillips         M35-39        7/29       40:17     1:24:34    8:31     1:51:34
105   Shawn Blanket          M50-54       10/29       40:53                8:33     1:51:55
106   Carolyn Houston        F45-49        4/42       42:20                8:34     1:52:05
107   Jim Tully              M70-99        1/11       41:50     1:25:10    8:34     1:52:08
108   Olivia Salgado         F30-34        9/46       43:21     1:26:18    8:34     1:52:11
109   Jud Savelle            M35-39        8/29       43:18     1:26:24    8:35     1:52:15
110   William Murphy         M65-69        2/13       41:13     1:23:48    8:35     1:52:19
111   Caitriona Matthews     F40-44        9/65       40:59     1:24:35    8:35     1:52:22
112   Angie Walters          F40-44       10/65       42:49     1:26:23    8:35     1:52:25
113   Warner Walker          M45-49       11/48       42:42     1:25:55    8:36     1:52:32
114   Jay Herring            M60-64        3/21       42:44     1:26:22    8:36     1:52:34
115   Birgit Maier-Katkin    F55-59        2/35       43:45     1:26:37    8:36     1:52:35
116   Christine Krauth       F35-39       13/62       39:07     1:25:31    8:37     1:52:53
117   Ashley Westerfield     F40-44       11/65       41:44     1:25:52    8:39     1:53:12
118   Scott Davis            M50-54       11/29       42:46     1:26:53    8:39     1:53:15
119   Hudson Biondo          M40-44        9/34       42:32     1:26:15    8:42     1:53:55
120   Walter Gould           M45-49       12/48                 1:25:39    8:42     1:53:58
121   Vicki Gould            F50-54        2/44       42:49     1:26:24    8:43     1:53:59
122   Laura Edwards          F25-29        4/25       42:14     1:26:50    8:44     1:54:12
123   Alexandre Palma        M45-49       13/48       42:47     1:26:37    8:44     1:54:13
124   Joshua Soliz           M01-20         5/8       44:59     1:27:43    8:44     1:54:19
125   Ken Davis              M60-64        4/21       44:49     1:28:29    8:44     1:54:22
126   Debra Hunter           F45-49        5/42       43:11     1:27:36    8:45     1:54:27
127   April Warner           F30-34       10/46       42:34     1:26:49    8:46     1:54:40
128   Tracy Taunton          M45-49       14/48       44:13     1:27:59    8:46     1:54:42
129   Janet English          F50-54        3/44       41:56     1:26:01    8:46     1:54:45
130   Heath Fountain         M40-44       10/34       42:57     1:27:00    8:48     1:55:09
131   Jay Wrenn              M55-59        4/27       40:14     1:25:56    8:48     1:55:10
132   Lauren Hitchins        F40-44       12/65       41:54     1:26:35    8:49     1:55:17
133   Andrew Bower           M30-34        5/19       44:27     1:28:39    8:49     1:55:21
134   Paola Dunaway          F35-39       14/62                 1:28:54    8:49     1:55:25
135   Kori Schapiro          F40-44       13/65       43:58     1:27:36    8:49     1:55:30
136   Barbara Danak          F50-54        4/44       43:03     1:27:59    8:49     1:55:30
137   Joey Harvey            M55-59        5/27       43:44     1:28:17    8:50     1:55:43
138   Leonard Caralyn        F60-64        1/18       42:38     1:27:11    8:51     1:55:44
139   Kory Skrob             F45-49        6/42       43:54     1:29:17    8:51     1:55:44
140   Jacqueline Cozzo       F40-44       14/65       43:26     1:28:22    8:51     1:55:56
141   Marcelo Figueiredo     M45-49       15/48       44:12     1:27:47    8:52     1:56:01
142   Tammy Bedard           F50-54        5/44       45:40     1:29:32    8:52     1:56:05
143   Jane Sutter            F55-59        3/35       41:21     1:26:51    8:52     1:56:08
144   Oscar Viquez           M45-49       16/48       43:58     1:27:42    8:53     1:56:18
145   Johnny Holloway        M35-39        9/29                 1:26:06    8:54     1:56:23
146   Jeremy Causey          M40-44       11/34       43:03     1:27:37    8:54     1:56:23
147   Jeremy Goodwin         M40-44       12/34       43:03     1:27:35    8:54     1:56:23
148   Dee Glazier            F45-49        7/42                 1:28:55    8:55     1:56:36
149   Maryetta Casey         F50-54        6/44       44:35     1:29:07    8:56     1:56:49
150   Stacey Ernstberger     F35-39       15/62       41:43     1:27:32    8:56     1:56:59
151   Freddy Kemp            M45-49       17/48       42:16     1:28:22    8:57     1:57:11
152   Kait Jefferson         F25-29        5/25       42:17     1:28:23    8:57     1:57:11
153   Ashley Saylor Matthews F30-34       11/46       44:51     1:29:50    8:57     1:57:13
154   Ryan Genry             M35-39       10/29       45:00     1:28:29    8:57     1:57:14
155   Jacqueline Elliott     F21-24        4/17       46:53     1:32:06    8:58     1:57:21
156   Kim Leach              F40-44       15/65       44:05     1:29:13    8:58     1:57:25
157   Kelly Coleman          F35-39       16/62       44:05     1:29:13    8:58     1:57:26
158   Daniel Phillips        M25-29        7/18       38:57     1:23:54    8:59     1:57:30
159   Maryann Plowden        F45-49        8/42       43:20     1:28:42    8:59     1:57:32
160   Harry Davis Jr         M55-59        6/27       45:38     1:30:17    9:00     1:57:50
161   Bruce Austin           M45-49       18/48       43:34     1:30:27    9:01     1:57:58
162   Sandra Sharp           F45-49        9/42       45:00     1:31:02    9:01     1:58:01
163   Faison Middleton       M45-49       19/48       46:38     1:30:52    9:01     1:58:02
164   Sean Liu               M50-54       12/29       41:08     1:27:14    9:03     1:58:25
165   Elizabeth Homer        F55-59        4/35       44:55     1:30:52    9:03     1:58:28
166   Mark Latham            M55-59        7/27       44:23     1:29:29    9:04     1:58:35
167   Donielle Powell        F25-29        6/25       44:06     1:29:42    9:04     1:58:36
168   Laura Hodges           F50-54        7/44       44:25     1:29:22    9:04     1:58:41
169   Jason Shelnutt         M60-64        5/21       44:58     1:31:05    9:04     1:58:46
170   Robert Skrob           M45-49       20/48       45:17     1:32:01    9:05     1:58:55
171   Glenn Palmer           M45-49       21/48       46:36     1:32:07    9:06     1:59:11
172   Jessica Pierce         F35-39       17/62       43:55     1:30:06    9:08     1:59:27
173   Jason Cadogan          M40-44       13/34       46:28     1:32:32    9:08     1:59:32
174   Timothy Armentrot      M35-39       11/29       46:02     1:32:12    9:08     1:59:37
175   Sarah Lester           F40-44       16/65       44:13     1:30:05    9:08     1:59:38
176   Eleanor Pearce         F21-24        5/17       44:11     1:31:07    9:09     1:59:47
177   Richard Harris         M50-54       13/29       45:09     1:31:23    9:10     1:59:53
178   Bo Moore               M45-49       22/48       43:30     1:29:34    9:11     2:00:10
179   Haley Lowe             F35-39       18/62       44:22     1:30:47    9:11     2:00:19
180   Anthony White          M30-34        6/19       40:41     1:35:25    9:12     2:00:20
181   Claudia Corrales       F40-44       17/65       44:08     1:30:31    9:12     2:00:31
182   Catherine Welsh        F30-34       12/46       44:20     1:31:10    9:12     2:00:32
183   Debbie Schmuckal       F45-49       10/42       42:39     1:30:38    9:13     2:00:34
184   Tiffany Brantley       F40-44       18/65       45:17     1:31:50    9:13     2:00:41
185   Ruth Clark             F40-44       19/65       42:50     1:30:19    9:13     2:00:42
186   David Neujahr          M45-49       23/48       43:07     1:31:14    9:14     2:00:56
187   Kristina Gantt         F40-44       20/65       45:51     1:31:29    9:15     2:01:00
188   Raymond Tsao           M50-54       14/29       44:55     1:32:25    9:15     2:01:00
189   Ashley Barrow          F35-39       19/62       47:24     1:33:28    9:16     2:01:13
190   Russell Crew Jr        M55-59        8/27       45:47     1:32:24    9:16     2:01:13
191   Mandy Phillips         F40-44       21/65       47:23     1:33:28    9:16     2:01:14
192   Kimberly Thompson      F35-39       20/62       45:22     1:32:46    9:16     2:01:24
193   Dan Dewolf             M60-64        6/21       44:51     1:32:01    9:18     2:01:47
194   Cameron Goldsmith      M21-24        9/10       42:30     1:30:37    9:19     2:01:52
195   Brandy Hall            F40-44       22/65       44:10     1:32:26    9:20     2:02:04
196   Kenneth Lee            M55-59        9/27       43:29     1:29:04    9:20     2:02:16
197   Jennie Miller          F45-49       11/42       44:31     1:32:48    9:21     2:02:19
198   Laura Carpenter        F55-59        5/35       43:31     1:30:05    9:22     2:02:37
199   William Curtis         M40-44       14/34       46:22                9:22     2:02:38
200   Eric Huban             M01-20         6/8       47:06     1:35:14    9:23     2:02:49
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201   Mark Jeter             M50-54       15/29       47:17     1:34:09    9:24     2:03:04
202   Brittany Reveiz        F25-29        7/25                 1:33:16    9:24     2:03:08
203   Brock Neal             M40-44       15/34       43:36     1:31:34    9:25     2:03:14
204   Mark Kane              M45-49       24/48                 1:35:12    9:25     2:03:18
205   Tracy Lightburne       F35-39       21/62       47:31     1:34:56    9:26     2:03:23
206   Alexandra Lowery       F25-29        8/25       45:20     1:33:57    9:27     2:03:41
207   Kenneth Widner         M55-59       10/27       43:59     1:31:31    9:27     2:03:44
208   Braden Miller          M45-49       25/48       44:24     1:33:24    9:28     2:03:48
209   Erwan De Saint         M45-49       26/48       47:14     1:34:26    9:28     2:03:50
210   Jacqueline Amanda Blak F50-54        8/44       45:57     1:33:45    9:28     2:03:57
211   Shane Ragan            M50-54       16/29       45:55     1:34:15    9:29     2:04:05
212   John Perkerson         M30-34        7/19       44:55     1:33:13    9:29     2:04:14
213   Doug Pace              M60-64        7/21       47:51     1:35:23    9:30     2:04:24
214   George Alexander       M01-20         7/8       47:07     1:36:28    9:33     2:05:07
215   Dale Nash              M65-69        3/13       45:23     1:34:25    9:36     2:05:35
216   Mary Willingham        F25-29        9/25       48:06     1:36:19    9:36     2:05:38
217   Spencer Wood           M45-49       27/48     1:02:30     1:42:40    9:38     2:06:02
218   Ted Glazier            M65-69        4/13                 1:33:43    9:38     2:06:10
219   Hope Kitchen           F21-24        6/17       45:08     1:32:37    9:39     2:06:15
220   Sandra Temesio         F50-54        9/44       46:25     1:35:59    9:39     2:06:16
221   Dusty Hall             M40-44       16/34       53:48     1:39:18    9:39     2:06:20
222   Kai Li                 M35-39       12/29       43:20     1:32:21    9:39     2:06:21
223   Ethelind Calderon      F35-39       22/62       45:59     1:34:34    9:40     2:06:27
224   Emily Phillips         F01-20         4/5       44:37     1:35:42    9:41     2:06:50
225   Rebecca Bowers         F01-20         5/5       44:38     1:35:42    9:41     2:06:50
226   Jose Viriato Vargas    M60-64        8/21                 1:36:53    9:41     2:06:51
227   Melanie Curtis         F40-44       23/65       46:22     1:34:51    9:46     2:07:44
228   Leah Watts             F35-39       23/62       48:40     1:37:20    9:46     2:07:46
229   Cindy Gaskins          F45-49       12/42       47:14     1:36:07    9:46     2:07:48
230   Leah Hursey            F40-44       24/65       47:14     1:36:06    9:46     2:07:48
231   William Tinsley        M40-44       17/34       47:08     1:36:51    9:46     2:07:56
232   Michael Weaver         M55-59       11/27       46:08     1:35:55    9:47     2:07:59
233   David Pollock          M50-54       17/29       45:21     1:35:03    9:47     2:08:00
234   Stacey Galasso         F40-44       25/65       47:49     1:37:47    9:47     2:08:07
235   Melissa Lofton         F45-49       13/42       47:30     1:36:58    9:48     2:08:16
236   Deborah Williams       F65-69         1/8       46:51     1:37:42    9:48     2:08:16
237   David Williams         M60-64        9/21       46:52     1:37:42    9:48     2:08:17
238   Angel Wade             F40-44       26/65       46:32     1:37:18    9:49     2:08:24
239   Thomas Kieffer         M25-29        8/18       43:02     1:37:11    9:50     2:08:44
240   Courtney McKean        F25-29       10/25       43:02     1:37:11    9:50     2:08:44
241   P. L. Jowers           M65-69        5/13       50:03     1:39:12    9:50     2:08:50
242   Terry Hemminger        M65-69        6/13       49:51     1:39:13    9:51     2:08:56
243   Jim Quinn              M45-49       28/48       46:17     1:36:07    9:52     2:09:10
244   David Dickinson        M65-69        7/13       48:52     1:39:21    9:52     2:09:12
245   Jaydin Perez           M01-20         8/8       44:07     1:39:08    9:52     2:09:12
246   Lisa Goodwin           F35-39       24/62       48:29     1:37:47    9:53     2:09:18
247   Kevin Long             M40-44       18/34       48:29     1:37:56    9:53     2:09:22
248   Anna Long              F35-39       25/62       48:30     1:37:57    9:53     2:09:23
249   Daniel Jackson         M60-64       10/21       48:16     1:38:10    9:56     2:10:01
250   Andrew Waller          M70-99        2/11       49:09     1:39:39    9:56     2:10:03
251   David Wilson           M55-59       12/27       47:35     1:37:27   10:00     2:10:50
252   Kay Vinton             F55-59        6/35                           10:00     2:10:51
253   Doug Saylor            M55-59       13/27       47:48     1:39:05   10:00     2:10:59
254   Bill Laws              M45-49       29/48       47:53     1:37:35   10:00     2:11:00
255   Kathleen Cason         F60-64        2/18       46:02     1:37:08   10:01     2:11:07
256   Maureen Hollis         F30-34       13/46       48:49     1:41:21   10:01     2:11:13
257   Richzer Villamor       M40-44       19/34       49:13     1:40:03   10:02     2:11:14
258   Rob Simpson            M45-49       30/48       49:42     1:39:07   10:02     2:11:20
259   Tabby Pasierb          F21-24        7/17       45:26     1:36:54   10:02     2:11:20
260   Mattie Frascella       F55-59        7/35       45:25     1:36:53   10:02     2:11:22
261   Jerome Douglas         M60-64       11/21       49:25     1:40:02   10:02     2:11:25
262   Beverly Villamor       F40-44       27/65       49:46     1:39:38   10:02     2:11:26
263   Darrell Finney         M50-54       18/29       49:15     1:39:55   10:02     2:11:26
264   Robert Booth           M55-59       14/27       48:00     1:39:15   10:03     2:11:32
265   Alexis Rodeen          F30-34       14/46       46:19     1:38:32   10:03     2:11:34
266   Gustva Rodeen          M35-39       13/29       46:20     1:38:29   10:03     2:11:34
267   Roque Graciani         M35-39       14/29       44:28     1:35:21   10:03     2:11:36
268   Valerie Vanantwerp     F40-44       28/65       48:39     1:39:57   10:04     2:11:49
269   Joshua Lopez           M30-34        8/19       46:20     1:36:50   10:06     2:12:07
270   Michael Hammond        M35-39       15/29       49:16     1:41:08   10:07     2:12:23
271   Jamie Morton           F35-39       26/62       48:12     1:39:38   10:07     2:12:32
272   Gina Purvis            F55-59        8/35                 1:39:19   10:08     2:12:39
273   Wendell Barker         M70-99        3/11       48:49     1:40:16   10:08     2:12:43
274   Tom Mason              M70-99        4/11       49:52     1:39:32   10:09     2:12:48
275   Lezlie Hay             F35-39       27/62       48:49     1:40:15   10:09     2:12:50
276   Jeffery Haugabook      M50-54       19/29       46:26     1:33:02   10:10     2:13:00
277   Becca Miller           F21-24        8/17       48:22     1:40:19   10:10     2:13:09
278   Allen Whittaker        M40-44       20/34       48:27     1:40:16   10:11     2:13:14
279   Don Borowski           M50-54       20/29       49:48     1:40:38   10:12     2:13:25
280   Pennina Hartley        F50-54       10/44       48:05     1:40:24   10:12     2:13:28
281   Wayne Kountis          M55-59       15/27       50:47     1:42:06   10:13     2:13:41
282   Tammy Curran           F45-49       14/42       50:48     1:42:06   10:13     2:13:41
283   Diane Huban            F65-69         2/8       51:39     1:43:04   10:13     2:13:43
284   Robert Schamus         M50-54       21/29       47:36     1:39:35   10:13     2:13:48
285   Susan Hutchinson       F65-69         3/8       50:30     1:42:08   10:14     2:14:01
286   Neal Robertson         M55-59       16/27                           10:15     2:14:08
287   Robert Sharpe          M30-34        9/19       46:26     1:37:46   10:15     2:14:10
288   Harry Dorsey           M70-99        5/11       49:09     1:41:23   10:15     2:14:16
289   Martin Norman          M35-39       16/29       47:43     1:40:42   10:16     2:14:19
290   David Jordan           M55-59       17/27       50:14     1:42:39   10:16     2:14:20
291   Mark Culpepper         M55-59       18/27       46:57     1:41:31   10:18     2:14:51
292   James Brooks           M50-54       22/29       51:40     1:43:18   10:18     2:14:51
293   Chip Carter            M40-44       21/34       51:45     1:43:23   10:18     2:14:56
294   Ashleigh Coats         F30-34       15/46       48:20     1:40:48   10:19     2:14:57
295   Levent Gokcen          M40-44       22/34                 1:43:22   10:19     2:14:57
296   Cheryl Tapp            F40-44       29/65       49:08     1:40:50   10:19     2:15:09
297   Nathan Bissette        M40-44       23/34       48:50     1:41:17   10:22     2:15:38
298   Julio Serrant          M65-69        8/13                 1:43:02   10:22     2:15:45
299   John Bowen             M40-44       24/34       49:31     1:41:49   10:24     2:16:04
300   Dwight Miller          M45-49       31/48       47:14     1:40:21   10:24     2:16:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Megan Bowen            F30-34       16/46       49:32     1:41:56   10:24     2:16:05
302   Corina Davis           F50-54       11/44       51:43     1:44:28   10:26     2:16:32
303   Catherine Chen         F21-24        9/17       49:55     1:42:41   10:27     2:16:41
304   Cody King              M50-54       23/29       48:24     1:43:02   10:29     2:17:09
305   Cindy Conner           F40-44       30/65       48:48     1:42:45   10:29     2:17:17
306   Rhonda Barrett         F45-49       15/42       51:22     1:45:46   10:31     2:17:41
307   Brooke Avera           F25-29       11/25       51:53     1:45:15   10:32     2:17:50
308   Stacy Harrell          M50-54       24/29       49:07     1:42:13   10:32     2:17:52
309   Corey Cunningham       M25-29        9/18       44:33               10:33     2:18:08
310   Jacob Rocker           M35-39       17/29                 1:45:18   10:33     2:18:10
311   Nancy Sweat            F45-49       16/42       52:04     1:46:30   10:33     2:18:12
312   Jeff Baker             M45-49       32/48       51:28     1:46:13   10:34     2:18:14
313   Karin Jessop           F45-49       17/42       48:17     1:42:37   10:34     2:18:15
314   Mike Elder             M55-59       19/27       51:45     1:45:56   10:34     2:18:19
315   Ronak Shah             M30-34       10/19       48:32     1:42:28   10:34     2:18:20
316   Adrienne Gruber        F45-49       18/42       51:42     1:46:30   10:38     2:19:12
317   Elaine Mangham         F65-69         4/8       53:00     1:46:12   10:39     2:19:21
318   Jenny Klemm            F45-49       19/42       53:01     1:46:13   10:39     2:19:22
319   Chuck Wainright        M40-44       25/34       48:58     1:43:26   10:39     2:19:23
320   Beverly Lawson         F55-59        9/35       51:44     1:45:33   10:39     2:19:27
321   Anna Wade              F50-54       12/44       51:17     1:45:31   10:39     2:19:27
322   John Newton            M40-44       26/34       51:43     1:46:33   10:40     2:19:34
323   Heather Patrick        F35-39       28/62       49:15     1:45:35   10:40     2:19:44
324   Kitty Robinson         F40-44       31/65       49:41     1:43:42   10:44     2:20:28
325   Allison Bird           F40-44       32/65       49:41     1:43:41   10:44     2:20:28
326   Antonio Baker          M25-29       10/18       45:30     1:43:01   10:44     2:20:37
327   Edwina Keen            F45-49       20/42       51:52     1:46:53   10:45     2:20:43
328   Margo Morris           F35-39       29/62       51:49     1:44:54   10:46     2:20:54
329   Keith Morton           M35-39       18/29       52:57     1:47:49   10:46     2:20:55
330   Christie Willis        F35-39       30/62       54:01     1:48:09   10:47     2:21:13
331   Katie Banner           F35-39       31/62       54:01     1:48:09   10:47     2:21:13
332   Liz Fisher             F35-39       32/62       53:18     1:48:12   10:48     2:21:24
333   Alan Harkness          M50-54       25/29       51:47     1:46:22   10:48     2:21:27
334   Kristy Blankenship     F45-49       21/42       51:47     1:46:46   10:50     2:21:47
335   Ricky Young            M50-54       26/29       50:26     1:45:16   10:50     2:21:48
336   Maria Fe Godbey        F50-54       13/44       51:45     1:47:02   10:50     2:21:52
337   Debbie Stephenson      F50-54       14/44                 1:48:01   10:52     2:22:12
338   Kelly Mokris           F30-34       17/46       54:29     1:49:39   10:52     2:22:14
339   Rommel Villamor        M45-49       33/48       54:21     1:49:24   10:52     2:22:21
340   Cindy Douglas          F55-59       10/35       49:34     1:46:18   10:53     2:22:26
341   Julie Colver           F45-49       22/42       55:35     1:50:45   10:54     2:22:35
342   Stacy Webb             F40-44       33/65       51:31     1:47:50   10:54     2:22:39
343   Jay Pryor              M70-99        6/11       52:40     1:48:17   10:54     2:22:40
344   Sharon King            F45-49       23/42       51:14     1:46:51   10:54     2:22:41
345   John Bullard           M30-34       11/19       53:09     1:48:24   10:56     2:23:06
346   Haley Bullard          F25-29       12/25       53:10     1:48:24   10:56     2:23:06
347   Lori Young             F55-59       11/35       56:31     1:49:47   10:56     2:23:09
348   Jason Poppell          M35-39       19/29       49:37     1:46:55   10:56     2:23:11
349   Max Moye               M25-29       11/18                 1:47:53   10:57     2:23:17
350   Stan Moye              M60-64       12/21                 1:47:53   10:57     2:23:18
351   Dan Van Cleave         M70-99        7/11       51:12     1:42:55   10:58     2:23:33
352   Judith Glover          F60-64        3/18       55:36     1:52:34   10:59     2:23:43
353   Dawn McFarland         F50-54       15/44       50:53     1:48:09   11:02     2:24:22
354   Susan Akridge          F55-59       12/35       55:07     1:50:08   11:04     2:24:47
355   Amie Lockhart          F45-49       24/42       55:07     1:50:08   11:04     2:24:47
356   Tina Hillman           F55-59       13/35       53:08     1:50:24   11:04     2:24:51
357   Sarah Lukes            F45-49       25/42       52:16     1:50:12   11:07     2:25:29
358   Megan Lawrence         F25-29       13/25       55:51     1:52:09   11:07     2:25:34
359   Rozeallan Smith        M65-69        9/13       50:17     1:48:41   11:07     2:25:36
360   Joan Palatto           F70-99         1/6       54:40     1:50:02   11:07     2:25:38
361   Michael Hall           M45-49       34/48       52:15     1:48:51   11:08     2:25:39
362   George Banketas II     M40-44       27/34       55:17     1:52:11   11:08     2:25:41
363   Denise Gillespie       F55-59       14/35       52:32     1:47:53   11:08     2:25:43
364   Hannah Biltz           F21-24       10/17       51:14     1:47:41   11:08     2:25:47
365   Donice Wright          F50-54       16/44       51:07     1:46:55   11:08     2:25:49
366   Plato Smith            M50-54       27/29       52:39     1:49:49   11:09     2:26:02
367   Sandra Williams        F40-44       34/65       50:25     1:48:20   11:10     2:26:14
368   Cathy Saylor           F55-59       15/35       51:28     1:47:18   11:11     2:26:25
369   Chuck Darsey           M60-64       13/21       53:32     1:51:27   11:11     2:26:28
370   Miguel Tonido          M30-34       12/19       55:17     1:50:49   11:15     2:27:19
371   Olga Mills             F50-54       17/44       52:29     1:51:12   11:15     2:27:21
372   Deborah Bourquin       F25-29       14/25       55:26     1:52:23   11:16     2:27:24
373   Kimberly Franks        F30-34       18/46       55:26     1:52:24   11:16     2:27:24
374   Beverly Harrell        F40-44       35/65       56:45     1:53:57   11:16     2:27:31
375   Andrea Kromminga-Burks F30-34       19/46       52:59     1:49:54   11:17     2:27:38
376   Tiffany Shepherd       F45-49       26/42       56:45     1:53:35   11:18     2:28:02
377   Karen Jeter            F50-54       18/44       56:44     1:53:48   11:19     2:28:09
378   Richard Taylor         M60-64       14/21       54:11     1:55:21   11:20     2:28:17
379   Alexandra Butler       F25-29       15/25       55:21     1:54:10   11:20     2:28:24
380   Kumba McCritty         F45-49       27/42                           11:22     2:28:45
381   Michael Soriano        M40-44       28/34       55:15     1:51:13   11:22     2:28:53
382   Ashley Harkness        F21-24       11/17       55:37     1:53:37   11:23     2:28:56
383   John Giordano          M21-24       10/10       55:37     1:53:36   11:23     2:28:56
384   Kristen Goldie         F21-24       12/17       46:53     1:40:18   11:23     2:28:58
385   Jim Crane              M55-59       20/27       53:41     1:51:16   11:23     2:29:05
386   Ming Chen              F25-29       16/25       50:20     1:51:13   11:25     2:29:21
387   Han Ma                 M25-29       12/18       50:20     1:51:13   11:25     2:29:21
388   Barbara Nasworthy      F65-69         5/8       54:16     1:52:41   11:26     2:29:40
389   Dana Smith             M55-59       21/27       54:45     1:53:05   11:26     2:29:43
390   George Woodall         M70-99        8/11       53:14     1:51:58   11:26     2:29:43
391   Candice Baker          F25-29       17/25       49:18     1:49:19   11:27     2:29:53
392   Barb Warner            F60-64        4/18       54:19     1:52:52   11:27     2:29:57
393   Dean Warner            M60-64       15/21       54:20     1:52:55   11:28     2:30:09
394   Derek Welsh            M30-34       13/19       50:04     1:49:57   11:30     2:30:37
395   Barry Smith            M55-59       22/27       52:09     1:50:16   11:31     2:30:47
396   Paul Harkness          M55-59       23/27       56:03     1:54:06   11:31     2:30:52
397   Michael Harp           M35-39       20/29       49:58     1:51:08   11:34     2:31:25
398   Lodz Joseph            F35-39       33/62       58:33     1:56:17   11:34     2:31:28
399   Andrew Kriha           M25-29       13/18       56:28     1:53:48   11:35     2:31:42
400   Karen Widner           F60-64        5/18       55:06     1:53:49   11:36     2:31:56
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401   Sheila Ratliff         F60-64        6/18       53:16     1:52:20   11:37     2:32:07
402   Alycia Causey          F40-44       36/65       54:50     1:52:51   11:37     2:32:09
403   Allen Stokes           M35-39       21/29       49:47     1:51:28   11:38     2:32:18
404   Meghan Gentile         F35-39       34/62       54:49     1:54:24   11:38     2:32:19
405   Jason Langer           M35-39       22/29       54:50     1:54:23   11:38     2:32:21
406   Leandro Lumogdang      M50-54       28/29                 1:55:04   11:39     2:32:29
407   Chanelle Norman        F25-29       18/25       55:18     1:55:17   11:41     2:32:52
408   Lisa Spence            F35-39       35/62       54:05     1:54:58   11:41     2:33:01
409   Chiarra Palazzolo      F21-24       13/17       53:37     1:53:25   11:42     2:33:08
410   Jennifer Almeida       F40-44       37/65       55:35     1:58:40   11:43     2:33:23
411   Gilbert Sandoval       M35-39       23/29       55:50     1:54:36   11:44     2:33:34
412   Petra Martinez         F45-49       28/42       53:54     1:54:53   11:44     2:33:35
413   Emily Mallion          F30-34       20/46       55:36     1:54:39   11:46     2:34:06
414   Tara Reed              F50-54       19/44                 1:55:00   11:47     2:34:17
415   Ameer Warrick          M45-49       35/48       58:10     1:57:07   11:48     2:34:23
416   Gordon Miller          M60-64       16/21       59:16     1:59:13   11:50     2:34:49
417   Stephanie Newell       F50-54       20/44       56:55     1:57:30   11:53     2:35:30
418   Marty Senn             M35-39       24/29       51:18     1:51:41   11:54     2:35:42
419   Kristina Karle         F30-34       21/46       55:10     1:51:35   11:55     2:35:59
420   Chelsea Scott          F30-34       22/46       55:10     1:51:35   11:55     2:35:59
421   Julie Anderson         F30-34       23/46       55:19     1:58:01   11:55     2:35:59
422   McKenzie Rusch         F21-24       14/17     1:01:06     2:01:34   11:55     2:36:02
423   Bernard Scoggins       M65-69       10/13       55:28     1:55:43   11:58     2:36:42
424   Shira Mendelsohn       F21-24       15/17       54:18     1:55:24   11:59     2:36:51
425   Elaine Dixon           F55-59       16/35       54:03     1:56:54   12:01     2:37:16
426   Sheryl Erez            F50-54       21/44       55:21     1:57:17   12:02     2:37:27
427   Lilly Rivera           F35-39       36/62       55:27     1:56:31   12:05     2:38:12
428   Mercedes Grant         F30-34       24/46                 1:56:31   12:05     2:38:12
429   Melissa Hancock        F35-39       37/62                 2:01:44   12:05     2:38:17
430   Misty King             F40-44       38/65     1:03:19     2:01:44   12:05     2:38:17
431   Bel Azarraga           M60-64       17/21       59:55     2:01:43   12:08     2:38:46
432   Chara Willaford        F40-44       39/65     1:00:41     2:01:17   12:11     2:39:24
433   Jason Gibson           M40-44       29/34       58:04     2:00:31   12:11     2:39:27
434   Elvira Gibson          F40-44       40/65       58:05     2:00:27   12:11     2:39:28
435   Kelly Thompson         F40-44       41/65       55:38     2:00:31   12:11     2:39:32
436   Lee Boyd               M50-54       29/29       55:38     2:00:30   12:11     2:39:32
437   Candace Ziegler        F40-44       42/65       54:51     1:58:57   12:11     2:39:34
438   Julia McCarthy         F35-39       38/62       54:52     1:58:58   12:11     2:39:34
439   Melanie Henery         F40-44       43/65       54:51     1:58:57   12:12     2:39:42
440   Petrina Hornsby        F35-39       39/62       57:59     2:00:19   12:12     2:39:46
441   Elizabeth Lewis        F60-64        7/18     1:00:16     2:04:39   12:12     2:39:48
442   Juan Garcia            M55-59       24/27     1:01:03     2:04:21   12:13     2:39:58
443   Jon Anderson           M65-69       11/13       55:28     1:58:56   12:18     2:40:56
444   Renee Hickman          F50-54       22/44                 1:59:01   12:20     2:41:25
445   Marla Dobski           F50-54       23/44       56:23     1:59:42   12:20     2:41:25
446   Tiffanie Marksbury     F40-44       44/65     1:02:39     2:04:51   12:20     2:41:30
447   Catharyn Ley           F40-44       45/65       54:11     1:58:59   12:21     2:41:35
448   Andrew Johnson         M55-59       25/27     1:02:24     2:03:46   12:21     2:41:45
449   Alice Johnson          F55-59       17/35     1:02:24     2:03:51   12:21     2:41:45
450   Lucy Hsu               F35-39       40/62     1:01:30     2:04:09   12:21     2:41:46
451   Jenny Bertram          F30-34       25/46     1:06:07     2:05:50   12:22     2:41:51
452   Kino Luke              M35-39       25/29       55:51     1:56:24   12:22     2:41:55
453   Claire Duchemin        F60-64        8/18     1:00:17     2:03:35   12:25     2:42:30
454   Terry Young            M55-59       26/27       59:21     2:01:51   12:25     2:42:39
455   Todd Gould             M45-49       36/48       56:07     1:59:20   12:26     2:42:42
456   Christopher Timmons    M45-49       37/48     1:00:15     2:03:13   12:26     2:42:44
457   Sebrina Hall           F50-54       24/44     1:00:14     2:03:43   12:27     2:42:54
458   Jonathan Labarge       M30-34       14/19       57:02     2:02:30   12:27     2:43:04
459   Jasmine Garmon         F25-29       19/25       59:06     2:03:38   12:28     2:43:10
460   Clate Wall             M45-49       38/48     1:00:13     2:01:53   12:29     2:43:26
461   Lissa Rowe             F55-59       18/35     1:00:17     2:03:15   12:31     2:43:56
462   Tracy Greene           F40-44       46/65     1:00:00     2:03:27   12:35     2:44:45
463   Michael Sevilla        M30-34       15/19       59:22     1:59:46   12:35     2:44:50
464   Gisele Jones           F35-39       41/62       56:54     2:02:18   12:39     2:45:33
465   Latonja Perry          F45-49       29/42       54:59     1:54:15   12:39     2:45:36
466   Elena Schneider        F30-34       26/46     1:02:26     2:04:34   12:42     2:46:21
467   Bernotta Linder        F25-29       20/25     1:02:15     2:07:03   12:42     2:46:22
468   Bonnie Hopkins         F55-59       19/35       59:19     2:05:02   12:43     2:46:26
469   Mark Fletcher          M30-34       16/19       59:58     2:05:40   12:45     2:46:54
470   Abbey Wildzunas        F21-24       16/17       59:58     2:05:40   12:45     2:46:55
471   Chris Tipper           M45-49       39/48       56:33     2:03:35   12:45     2:47:01
472   Alva Rogers            M45-49       40/48       56:45     2:02:36   12:49     2:47:45
473   Jamie Williams         F30-34       27/46     1:04:00     2:08:55   12:50     2:48:02
474   Wanzhan Liu            M40-44       30/34       58:50     1:59:47   12:52     2:48:21
475   Sally Gray             F65-69         6/8       58:46     2:03:49   12:52     2:48:22
476   Dana Benedict          F30-34       28/46     1:02:07     2:07:53   12:53     2:48:38
477   Melanie Rodriguez      F45-49       30/42     1:01:28     2:06:27   12:53     2:48:40
478   Fran Bridges           F55-59       20/35     1:03:14     2:09:22   12:54     2:48:59
479   Lisa-Jan Bailey        F60-64        9/18     1:01:28     2:06:53   12:58     2:49:45
480   Jennifer Stewart       F40-44       47/65     1:01:47     2:08:26   13:00     2:50:14
481   Rebecca Saville        F30-34       29/46     1:01:48     2:08:27   13:00     2:50:15
482   Ruth Reynolds          F65-69         7/8     1:00:20     2:05:41   13:01     2:50:23
483   Jamie Wixom            F30-34       30/46     1:03:04     2:10:21   13:03     2:50:45
484   Barbara Stacey         F55-59       21/35     1:03:03     2:10:22   13:04     2:51:01
485   Mert Dorgan            F60-64       10/18     1:02:28     2:07:17   13:04     2:51:09
486   Joanna Underwood       F40-44       48/65     1:02:55     2:09:51   13:05     2:51:17
487   Matthew Corbett        M30-34       17/19     1:00:19     2:08:26   13:10     2:52:22
488   Steven Hutchison       M60-64       18/21     1:04:25     2:10:25   13:11     2:52:35
489   Lynn Miller            F50-54       25/44       55:07     2:12:59   13:11     2:52:41
490   Krista Garcia          F30-34       31/46     1:05:41     2:14:16   13:14     2:53:13
491   Kelechi Alioha         F30-34       32/46     1:05:49     2:08:17   13:15     2:53:29
492   Vanessa Foster-Whiddon F35-39       42/62     1:00:39     2:11:00   13:16     2:53:45
493   Rebecca Smith          F45-49       31/42     1:05:20     2:14:40   13:16     2:53:48
494   Patti Burroughs        F40-44       49/65     1:05:18               13:17     2:53:48
495   Erica Smith            F40-44       50/65     1:05:19     2:14:35   13:17     2:53:49
496   Steven Newell          M35-39       26/29     1:00:45     2:09:15   13:19     2:54:16
497   Linda Robinson         F35-39       43/62     1:00:53     2:11:24   13:20     2:54:28
498   Beth Aiken             F45-49       32/42     1:01:50     2:11:51   13:22     2:54:58
499   Mary Dow               F35-39       44/62     1:02:10     2:11:20   13:23     2:55:16
500   Margelyn Villamor      F50-54       26/44     1:01:56     2:11:26   13:24     2:55:27
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501   Gwendolyn Favors       F55-59       22/35     1:05:58               13:25     2:55:43
502   Cassy Beaulieu         F50-54       27/44     1:06:00     2:14:06   13:25     2:55:44
503   Amanda Clements        F35-39       45/62     1:05:59     2:14:23   13:25     2:55:44
504   Donald Bennett         M65-69       12/13     1:04:10     2:11:24   13:26     2:55:56
505   Nicholas Hirras        M35-39       27/29     1:04:49     2:12:39   13:27     2:56:03
506   Felix White            M45-49       41/48     1:04:34     2:13:16   13:27     2:56:09
507   Teri Poitevint         F55-59       23/35     1:05:56     2:15:01   13:31     2:56:56
508   Melissa Oman           F35-39       46/62     1:09:19     2:15:30   13:32     2:57:13
509   Jenny Liston           F40-44       51/65     1:09:19     2:15:30   13:32     2:57:14
510   Lisa Malinowski        F45-49       33/42     1:06:00     2:15:30   13:33     2:57:27
511   Durriyyah Drummond     F25-29       21/25     1:00:05     2:11:33   13:34     2:57:33
512   Julia Brown            F30-34       33/46     1:05:10     2:14:08   13:36     2:57:58
513   Kip Durden             M45-49       42/48     1:07:52     2:17:15   13:36     2:57:58
514   Philip Szmedra         M70-99        9/11     1:06:12     2:15:59   13:36     2:58:04
515   Jeff Granberry         M55-59       27/27     1:02:18     2:13:59   13:37     2:58:12
516   Max Sweat              M60-64       19/21     1:05:08     2:13:41   13:37     2:58:12
517   Debbee Ward            F55-59       24/35     1:05:55     2:14:33   13:40     2:58:58
518   Lisa Aquillano         F35-39       47/62     1:03:49     2:13:08   13:42     2:59:16
519   Amber Humphries        F30-34       34/46     1:03:49     2:13:11   13:42     2:59:16
520   Kelly Burnett          F35-39       48/62     1:06:01     2:15:31   13:43     2:59:29
521   Mel Almond             F30-34       35/46     1:06:04     2:18:24   13:43     2:59:40
522   Christy Philemon       F30-34       36/46     1:05:35     2:15:24   13:45     2:59:59
523   Amanda Roberts         F40-44       52/65     1:02:24     2:15:45   13:47     3:00:31
524   Darrell Roberts        M40-44       31/34     1:02:25     2:15:43   13:47     3:00:32
525   Angie Link             F50-54       28/44     1:04:59     2:18:43   13:48     3:00:46
526   Jason Hager            M45-49       43/48     1:08:08     2:17:47   13:49     3:00:57
527   Emily Wilson           F40-44       53/65     1:06:23     2:15:42   13:49     3:00:57
528   Elena Tongol           F50-54       29/44     1:06:23     2:15:40   13:49     3:00:57
529   Kelly Newell           F35-39       49/62     1:07:31     2:18:05   13:50     3:01:05
530   Roy Hitchcock          M45-49       44/48     1:07:52     2:17:17   13:50     3:01:08
531   Linda Pace             F60-64       11/18     1:09:29     2:19:18   13:51     3:01:14
532   Jessica Decker         F40-44       54/65     1:00:32     2:12:32   13:53     3:01:45
533   Joel Decker            M40-44       32/34     1:00:32     2:12:32   13:53     3:01:45
534   Rob Rodriguez          M45-49       45/48     1:01:51     2:15:09   13:56     3:02:22
535   Bobby Powell           M60-64       20/21     1:05:00     2:16:32   13:56     3:02:30
536   Barbara Maw            F60-64       12/18     1:04:36     2:15:14   13:59     3:03:03
537   Allison Young          F30-34       37/46     1:05:36     2:17:07   14:05     3:04:28
538   Scharla Bivings        F50-54       30/44     1:09:26     2:20:15   14:06     3:04:34
539   Eric Foster-Whiddon    M40-44       33/34     1:04:10               14:10     3:05:35
540   Pam Morgan             F55-59       25/35     1:09:18     2:22:53   14:11     3:05:42
541   Lisa Reynolds          F50-54       31/44     1:02:19     2:17:20   14:15     3:06:37
542   Danija MacK            F30-34       38/46     1:12:57     2:23:57   14:15     3:06:39
543   Crystal Allen-Joyner   F40-44       55/65     1:09:17     2:22:33   14:17     3:06:55
544   Sarah Butler           F50-54       32/44     1:11:12     2:23:31   14:19     3:07:22
545   Kathy Givens           F70-99         2/6     1:09:50     2:22:26   14:20     3:07:36
546   Chelsea Floyd          F25-29       22/25     1:06:42     2:19:31   14:22     3:08:02
547   Jean Pfeiffer          F55-59       26/35     1:08:14     2:21:42   14:25     3:08:41
548   Jackie Phillips        F70-99         3/6     1:11:08     2:23:54   14:25     3:08:42
549   Stephen Bolding        M65-69       13/13     1:09:21     2:25:05   14:30     3:09:55
550   Trina Strickland       F50-54       33/44     1:09:21     2:21:55   14:31     3:10:10
551   Beth Kinney            F40-44       56/65     1:11:10     2:27:18   14:34     3:10:44
552   Kaci Ferrell           F35-39       50/62     1:11:11     2:27:19   14:34     3:10:45
553   Ellier Gervero         M40-44       34/34     1:06:26     2:21:02   14:39     3:11:43
554   Jonathan Jack M. Balot M30-34       18/19     1:06:27     2:21:02   14:39     3:11:45
555   Kevin Tolliver         M60-64       21/21     1:12:05     2:26:54   14:39     3:11:49
556   Clay Cumbee            M30-34       19/19     1:08:20     2:24:19   14:40     3:12:04
557   John Paul Baun         M35-39       28/29     1:12:11     2:25:28   14:42     3:12:23
558   Lizbeth Baun           F35-39       51/62                 2:25:25   14:42     3:12:24
559   Mary Anne Soriano      F35-39       52/62     1:10:46     2:24:41   14:44     3:13:00
560   Jason Miller           M45-49       46/48     1:10:42     2:26:39   14:49     3:14:06
561   Sonny Truesdale        M70-99       10/11     1:10:44     2:26:40   14:50     3:14:07
562   Kipp Stewart           F50-54       34/44     1:09:16     2:23:35   14:50     3:14:07
563   Joshua Fralish         M25-29       14/18       56:20     2:15:56   14:51     3:14:21
564   Kimberly Kang          F55-59       27/35     1:11:10     2:27:20   14:51     3:14:21
565   Shanique Harris        F40-44       57/65     1:10:27     2:27:21   14:51     3:14:28
566   Laura Friendly         F50-54       35/44     1:12:26     2:27:31   14:51     3:14:29
567   Melissa Perryman       F45-49       34/42     1:12:07     2:29:09   14:53     3:14:59
568   Dave Mari              M45-49       47/48     1:21:35     2:31:08   14:55     3:15:16
569   Danny Wall             M70-99       11/11     1:09:20     2:25:47   14:55     3:15:24
570   Estoria West           F40-44       58/65     1:11:44     2:28:36   14:57     3:15:43
571   Angela Collins         F50-54       36/44     1:11:12     2:27:26   14:58     3:15:53
572   Tina Mitchell          F50-54       37/44     1:11:17     2:27:26   14:58     3:15:53
573   Melissa Cook           F40-44       59/65     1:11:18     2:27:15   14:58     3:15:54
574   Bridgette Williams     F55-59       28/35     1:13:05     2:27:54   14:58     3:16:01
575   Rebekah Gilbert        F40-44       60/65     1:14:06     2:28:21   15:01     3:16:44
576   Janell Martin          F30-34       39/46     1:07:39     2:27:15   15:06     3:17:42
577   Bobbie Caudill         F45-49       35/42     1:08:42     2:26:54   15:10     3:18:38
578   Emily Voelzke          F25-29       23/25     1:12:07     2:29:31   15:14     3:19:24
579   Clara Hall             F60-64       13/18     1:12:41     2:30:29   15:15     3:19:38
580   Debra Rowe             F50-54       38/44     1:12:42     2:30:31   15:15     3:19:44
581   Eddie Tzun             M25-29       15/18     1:13:24     2:28:07   15:15     3:19:46
582   Kathryn Baker          F60-64       14/18     1:13:08     2:30:20   15:16     3:19:48
583   Tobie Shelley          F30-34       40/46     1:13:24               15:16     3:19:48
584   Melissa Grubbs         F40-44       61/65     1:12:42     2:30:32   15:16     3:19:54
585   Brenda Johnson         F35-39       53/62     1:12:42     2:30:30   15:16     3:19:55
586   Mary Crowson           F55-59       29/35     1:10:32     2:27:52   15:20     3:20:48
587   Jean McDonald          F60-64       15/18     1:16:10     2:33:51   15:25     3:21:54
588   James Kirtlink         M45-49       48/48     1:10:25     2:28:13   15:26     3:22:04
589   Amber Randle           F25-29       24/25     1:11:49     2:30:05   15:31     3:23:09
590   Nequeva Nicholson      F40-44       62/65     1:10:12     2:26:16   15:36     3:24:17
591   Betheena Baker         F50-54       39/44     1:14:14     2:33:24   15:46     3:26:31
592   Valenia Milling        F50-54       40/44     1:20:03     2:38:33   15:48     3:26:47
593   Becky Sanders          F45-49       36/42     1:17:15     2:36:54   15:50     3:27:19
594   Shmeka Rackard         F40-44       63/65     1:12:41     2:33:24   15:53     3:28:02
595   Jennifer Powell        F30-34       41/46     1:13:31     2:36:57   16:02     3:29:53
596   Jessica Norman         F35-39       54/62     1:13:30     2:36:57   16:02     3:29:53
597   Brandi Hodnett         F35-39       55/62     1:13:23     2:34:38   16:05     3:30:30
598   Carol Pressley         F55-59       30/35     1:17:58     2:39:45   16:08     3:31:11
599   Patsy Ivey             F60-64       16/18     1:17:57     2:39:45   16:08     3:31:12
600   Rebecca Ethridge       F35-39       56/62     1:11:37     2:35:57   16:09     3:31:32
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601   Janet Regga            F55-59       31/35     1:14:22     2:37:47   16:15     3:32:43
602   Valerie Butler         F35-39       57/62                 2:39:32   16:15     3:32:50
603   Victoria Butler        F30-34       42/46     1:16:41     2:39:21   16:15     3:32:50
604   Kimberlee Murray-Walle F45-49       37/42     1:18:42     2:40:44   16:15     3:32:52
605   Nancy Sadler           F60-64       17/18     1:19:42     2:43:33   16:17     3:33:10
606   Patrice Dawson         F45-49       38/42     1:21:03     2:43:37   16:21     3:34:05
607   Nickole Brown          F45-49       39/42     1:14:40     2:38:07   16:33     3:36:48
608   Donna Melillo          F30-34       43/46     1:19:10     2:43:32   16:34     3:36:53
609   Anta'sha Jones         F35-39       58/62     1:19:43     2:43:45   16:34     3:36:58
610   Yunjie Mi              F55-59       32/35     1:19:41     2:43:31   16:34     3:36:59
611   Diana Lawson           F55-59       33/35     1:14:30     2:42:51   16:41     3:38:23
612   Cheryl Tolliver        F55-59       34/35     1:26:06     2:48:30   16:46     3:39:38
613   Jerri Plowden          F70-99         4/6                 2:47:57   16:47     3:39:42
614   Adrienne Leigh         F35-39       59/62     1:21:09     2:45:46   16:47     3:39:50
615   Terri Rachals          F55-59       35/35     1:19:26     2:44:57   16:53     3:41:10
616   Justin Little          M25-29       16/18     1:13:15     2:43:14   16:57     3:41:54
617   Diane Gibson           F50-54       41/44     1:22:36     2:49:47   17:17     3:46:21
618   Brenda Wall            F65-69         8/8     1:20:46     2:52:12   17:25     3:48:09
619   Brittney Brown         F21-24       17/17     1:13:26     2:43:46   17:27     3:48:29
620   Penny Booth            F45-49       40/42     1:22:51     2:51:33   17:30     3:49:10
621   Frenk Boltong          M35-39       29/29     1:19:48     2:52:38   17:33     3:49:53
622   Jennifer Boltong       F35-39       60/62     1:19:49     2:52:39   17:33     3:49:54
623   Karan Lovett           F40-44       64/65     1:18:39     3:00:39   18:10     3:57:47
624   Chenessa Morgan        F40-44       65/65     1:18:39     3:00:42   18:10     3:57:48
625   Laura Fletcher         F30-34       44/46     1:27:24     3:02:55   18:22     4:00:32
626   Linda Fletcher         F60-64       18/18     1:27:23     3:02:57   18:22     4:00:32
627   Melanie Levine         F50-54       42/44     1:18:35     3:00:16   18:47     4:05:59
628   Carol Levine           F70-99         5/6     1:18:35     3:00:16   18:47     4:06:00
629   Veronica Fudge         F45-49       41/42     1:33:31     3:08:24   18:50     4:06:34
630   Lisa Williams          F45-49       42/42     1:33:31     3:08:25   18:50     4:06:35
631   Rosalyn Forsyth        F70-99         6/6     1:23:14     3:02:09   18:50     4:06:36
632   Quinteria Murray       F30-34       45/46     1:33:18     3:08:48   19:23     4:13:48
633   Becca Faircloth        F30-34       46/46     1:31:33     3:12:43   19:53     4:20:25
634   Jason Sawyer           M25-29       17/18     1:31:33     3:12:43   19:53     4:20:26
635   Belinda Bond           F50-54       43/44     1:38:42     3:22:30   20:44     4:31:34
636   Aisha Morgan           F25-29       25/25     2:04:46     4:02:44   24:08     5:16:07
637   Karen Baker            F50-54       44/44     2:04:48     4:02:46   24:08     5:16:08

Generated March 25, 2026 at 12:31 AM 7/7


